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Baker’s Dozen: Learning

Provider

1. Raytheon Professional Services  

2. The Training Associates

3. NIIT

4. TrainingFolks

5. GP Strategies Corporation

Overall Leaders

Breadth of Service Leaders

Size of Deal Leaders

Quality of Service Leaders

Provider

Raytheon Professional Services  

GP Strategies Corporation

TrainingFolks

NIIT

The Training Associates

Provider

GP Strategies Corporation

NIIT

Raytheon Professional Services  

The Training Associates

TrainingFolks

Provider

The Training Associates

Raytheon Professional Services  

NIIT

TrainingFolks

GP Strategies Corporation

Breadth of Service

16.79

9.59

10.58

10.88

15.98

Breadth of Service

16.79

15.98

10.88

10.58

9.59

Size of Deals

3.94

2.30

5.21

2.10

6.30

Size of Deals

6.30

5.21

3.94

2.30

2.10

Quality of Service

218.79

224.63

197.05

193.20

181.02

Quality of Service

224.63 

218.79

197.05

193.20

181.02

Overall Score

239.52

236.52

212.84

206.18

203.30
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