Overall Leaders

Provider	Breadth of Service	Size of Deals	Quality of Service	Overall Score
1. Raytheon Professional Services	16.79	3.94	218.79	239.52
2. The Training Associates	9.59	2.30	224.63	236.52
3. NIIT	10.58	5.21	197.05	212.84
4. Training Folks	10.88	2.10	193.20	206.18
5. GP Strategies Corporation	15.98	6.30	181.02	203.30

Breadth of Service Leaders

Provider	Kar	Breadth of Service
Raytheon Professional Services	000	16.79
GP Strategies Corporation	70	15.98
TrainingFolks		10.88
NIIT	.0-	10.58
The Training Associates		9.59

Size of Deal Leaders

Provider	Size of Deals
GP Strategies Corporation	6.30
NIIT	5.21
Raytheon Professional Services	3.94
The Training Associates	2.30
TrainingFolks	2.10

Quality of Service Leaders

Provider	Quality of Service
The Training Associates	224.63
Raytheon Professional Services	218.79
NIIT	197.05
TrainingFolks	193.20
GP Strategies Corporation	181.02